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Type Value
Operating Wavelength (nm) 1550
Bandwidth (nm) +40
Attenuation Range (dB) 0.8~60
Insertion Loss <0.8
ER (dB) >18
Return Loss (dB) >50

Fiber Type

Package Dimension (mm)

Maximum Power Handling (mW)

Axis Alignment
Operating Temperature (°C)

Storage Temperature (°C)

Fujikuar PM1550 Panda fiber
26x18x8+0.2
300
Both axis work
-0to +70
-40~ +85

For device with connector, IL is 0.3dB higher, RL is 5dB lower, ER is 2dB lower
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Adjustment T L.
PMVOA Wavelength Pigtail Type Length Connector
ype

1550=1550nm 1=Hand 1=250um H=0.5m 0=None
Adjustment 2=900um loose tube 8=0.8m 1=FC/UPC
3=3mm loose tube 1=1.0m 2=FC/APC
5=1.5m 3=SC/APC
2=2m 4=SC/UPC

6=LC/PC
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